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TOWN OF STONINGTON
HOUSING OPPORTUNTIES COMMISSOIN

i &
) FOR RECORD \ SPECIAL MEETING
" STONINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
A4 9: 38 SEPTEMBER 28, 2023
5:30 p.m.
AGENDA

1,
2,
3.
4.
5.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Comments from the Public

Oid Business

New Business

e Discussion — Introduction of Members

¢ Discussion - Selection of Officers (action item)

e Discussion - Review the Mission of the Commission and long/short term goals
¢ Discussion — Assignment of Tasks (action item)

e Discussion - Set 2023/2024 Meeting Schedule (action item)
Comments from the Commission

Adjourn



